
Carpet Name: URBAN RETREAT UR303

COLLECTION (OLD)

Licensee: 
Licence Number: 

Label Number: 

Environmental
Certification Approved: 

Level: 

ACCS Contract Grading: 
ACCS Residential Grading: 

Suitable For Stairs: 

Expiry: 

INTERFACE
1016
13017

3/12/2020

4

CHD  3* 
NONE    
Yes

30/06/2026


